
‭Bayview Clubs 2023-2024‬
‭Subject to change.‬

‭Club‬ ‭President‬ ‭Room #‬ ‭Day‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Teacher supervisor‬ ‭Supervisor contact‬

‭1UP‬ ‭Hasan Bhimani‬ ‭G16‬ ‭Friday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Stephen Louie‬ ‭stephen.louie@yrdsb.ca‬

‭Art Club‬
‭Serena Hao‬

‭Kayla Liu‬ ‭57‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Stephanie Heim‬ ‭stephanie.heim@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭ASL Club‬ ‭Rosemary Zhai‬ ‭213‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Solmaz Afnani‬ ‭solmaz.afnaniesfandabad@yrdsb.ca‬

‭Astronomy Club‬ ‭Luis Gao‬ ‭131‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Nicole Haynes‬ ‭nicole.haynes@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Athletic Council‬ ‭Karishma Singh‬ ‭51‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Emily Alexander‬ ‭emily.alexander@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Bayview TV‬ ‭Kylie Yang‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Bessie Tsetsekas‬ ‭bessie.tsetsekas@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Best Buddies‬ ‭Emma Chao‬ ‭31‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Mark Becker‬ ‭mark.becker@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Biology Club‬ ‭Maggie Fu‬ ‭128‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Rashi Gupta‬ ‭rashi.gupta@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Board Game Club‬ ‭Yatharth Barmecha‬ ‭223‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬
‭Jennifer Tse‬

‭Alice Lye‬
‭jennifer.tse@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
‭alice.nglye@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Book Club‬ ‭Veronica Li‬ ‭Library‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Gillian Krebs‬ ‭gillian.krebs@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭BSET -  Student Equity‬
‭Team‬

‭Stephanie Luo‬
‭Victoria Yu‬ ‭121‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Sally Joyce‬ ‭sally.joyce@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭BSS Press‬ ‭Shalott Tam‬ ‭54‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Michael Storey‬ ‭michael.storey@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭CanSat‬
‭Kevin Zhang‬

‭Luis Gao‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Wesley Lam‬ ‭wesley.lam@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭CAS Committee‬ ‭N/A‬ ‭5‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Lara Joffe‬ ‭lara.joffe@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Cheer‬
‭Charis Okiaro‬
‭Mandy Chen‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬

‭Brianne‬
‭Buckman-Kalechstein‬ ‭brianne.buckman-kale@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Chemistry Club‬ ‭Jessica Fu‬ ‭125‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Min Sun‬ ‭min.sun@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Chemistry Contests‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭131‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Nicole Haynes‬ ‭nicole.haynes@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
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‭Chess Club‬ ‭Mani Fatemi‬ ‭209‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭John Ostapeic‬ ‭john.ostapeic@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Chinese Culture Club‬
‭Suri Cheung‬
‭Amina Zhu‬ ‭213‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Alex Deng‬ ‭yujian.deng@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭COMPETE‬
‭Daniel Wu‬

‭Harry Meng‬ ‭213‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Solmaz Afnani‬ ‭solmaz.afnaniesfanda@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Computer Club‬ ‭Derrick Ha‬ ‭224, 226‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Steve Smintich‬ ‭steve.smintich@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Computer Trading‬
‭and Financial Analysis‬

‭Club‬ ‭Marven Wang‬ ‭G16‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Taravat Moshtagh‬ ‭taravat.moshtagh@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Com-Tech Club‬ ‭Leila Wan‬ ‭75‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Scott Tammik‬ ‭scott.tammik@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Cooking Club‬ ‭Jessie Zhou‬ ‭Online‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭4:30-5:30‬ ‭Rachel Kim‬ ‭rachel.kim@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Cyber Security‬ ‭Mark Wang‬ ‭224, 226‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Steve Smintich‬ ‭steve.smintich@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Debate Club‬ ‭Helen Lei‬ ‭209‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭John Ostapeic‬ ‭john.ostapeic@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭DECA‬ ‭Owen Guo‬ ‭214‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Dwight Stewart‬ ‭dwight.stewart@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Drama Club‬ ‭Atreen Khabbaz‬ ‭81‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭5:00-6:00‬
‭Taylor Howitt‬

‭Olivia Laconett‬
‭taylor.howitt@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭olivia.laconett@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Dungeons and‬
‭Dragons Club‬ ‭Luca Toma‬ ‭53‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Elina Man‬ ‭elina.man@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Eco Team‬
‭Sarina Cheng‬

‭Allen Liu‬ ‭101‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Jacqueline Sankey‬ ‭jacqueline.sankey@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Engineering‬ ‭Jessica Ku‬ ‭87‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Claudio Forcolin‬ ‭claudio.forcolin@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Entrepreneur Club‬ ‭Daniel He‬ ‭217‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Yujian Deng‬ ‭yujian.deng@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Ethereal Dance Club‬ ‭Lynn Fang‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Rebekah Park‬ ‭rebekah.park@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Future Business‬
‭Leaders of America‬

‭Ian Cheong‬
‭Melody Cao‬ ‭Cafeteria‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Alex Deng‬ ‭yujian.deng@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Female‬
‭Empowerment Club‬ ‭Dorin Tayebi‬ ‭213‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Wendy Jinjoo Kim‬ ‭jinjoo.kim@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
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‭French Club‬ ‭Alicia Liu‬ ‭121‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Noula Tsaparis‬ ‭noula.tsaparis@yrdsb.ca‬

‭GSA‬ ‭Bethany Campbell‬ ‭101‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Jacqueline Sankey‬ ‭jacqueline.sankey@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Health for Homeless‬ ‭Teerka Baskaran‬ ‭213‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Solmaz Afnani‬ ‭solmaz.afnaniesfanda@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭HOSA‬ ‭Kayla Liu‬ ‭130‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Samsher Sidhu‬ ‭samsher.sidhu@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Japanese Animation‬ ‭Nancy Wang‬ ‭119‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Lucy JiaYun Liu‬ ‭jiayun.liu@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭K-Pop Dance Club‬ ‭Joanna Cui‬ ‭72‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Min Sun‬ ‭min.sun@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Learn to Curl Club‬ ‭N/A‬
‭Richmond Hill‬
‭Curling Club‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭4:00-5:00‬ ‭Nicole Haynes‬ ‭nicole.haynes@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Math club‬ ‭Chantal Zhang‬ ‭G16‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Taravat Moshtagh‬ ‭taravat.moshtagh@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Mental Health Club‬
‭Grace Zhang‬
‭Morgan Liew‬ ‭84‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Keri Jarrett‬ ‭keri.jarrett@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Mock Trial Club‬ ‭Helia Bahasadri‬ ‭221‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Rebecca Wortzman‬ ‭rebecca.wortzman@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Model UN‬ ‭Andrew Wen‬ ‭113‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Lisa Nellipuzha‬ ‭lisa.nellipuzha@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Music Council‬ ‭Joyce Wu‬ ‭35‬ ‭Friday‬ ‭3:35-4:45‬ ‭Helen Geng‬ ‭helen.geng@yrdsb.ca‬

‭Mythology Club‬ ‭Takis Dravilas‬ ‭53‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Lily Zhu‬ ‭lily.zhu@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Origami Club‬ ‭Angela Yu‬ ‭129‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Matthew Lao‬ ‭matthew.lao@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Petit Theatre‬ ‭Justine Tso‬ ‭121‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Noula Tsaparis‬ ‭noula.tsaparis@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Photography‬ ‭Parnian Azarnia‬ ‭75‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Scott Tammik‬ ‭scott.tammik@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Physics Club‬ ‭Andi Tse‬ ‭72‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭William Dykshoorn‬ ‭william.dykshoorn@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Poetry in Voice‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭121‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Sally Joyce‬ ‭sally.joyce@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Psychology Club‬ ‭Amanda He‬ ‭53‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Elina Man‬ ‭elina.man@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Public Speaking‬
‭Kevin Wang‬
‭Hailey Lyn‬ ‭121‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Sally Joyce‬ ‭sally.joyce@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Reach for the Top‬ ‭Billy Qiu‬ ‭125‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Eric Farsad‬ ‭eric.farsad@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Relay For Life‬ ‭Jessie Zhou‬ ‭131‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Nicole Haynes‬ ‭nicole.haynes@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
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‭Robotics‬
‭Angela Fang‬

‭Joyce Wu‬ ‭226‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬
‭Steve Smintich‬

‭Claudio Forcolin‬
‭steve.smintich@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
‭claudio.forcolin@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Rock Band‬ ‭Aiden Leung‬ ‭81‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Robert Baerg‬ ‭robert.baerg@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭School Play‬ ‭N/A‬ ‭81‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭6:00‬
‭Taylor Howitt‬

‭Joe Tirone‬
‭taylor.howitt@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭guiseppe.tirone@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Science Olympics‬ ‭Andi Tse‬ ‭113, 134‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Gillian Krebs‬ ‭gillian.krebs@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Science Tutors‬ ‭Vanessa Mittal‬ ‭134‬ ‭Friday‬ ‭TBD‬
‭Nicole Haynes‬

‭Roger Israel‬
‭nicole.haynes@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭roger.israel@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Shogi Club‬
‭Audrey Chung and‬

‭Ryan Ching‬ ‭213‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Rachel Kim‬ ‭rachel.kim@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Student Events‬
‭Committee‬ ‭Hayley Chai‬ ‭57‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Alessia Direito‬ ‭alessia.direito@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Table Tennis Club‬ ‭Stanley Zhuang‬ ‭Cafeteria‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Wesley Lam‬ ‭wesley.lam@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Tetris Club‬ ‭Glenn Yu‬ ‭133‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Matthew Lao‬ ‭matthew.lao@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭The Podcast Club‬ ‭Anvita Johari‬ ‭129‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Samsher Sidhu‬ ‭samsher.sidhu@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Ufinance‬ ‭Ian Cheong‬ ‭213‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Solmaz Afnani‬ ‭solmaz.afnaniesfanda@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭UNICEF club‬ ‭Harry He‬ ‭75‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Alice Lye‬ ‭alice.nglye@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Vocalists, Producers,‬
‭Songwriters (VPS)‬ ‭Eric Chen‬ ‭75‬ ‭Friday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Aldrin Fernando‬ ‭aldrin.fernando@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Wind Ensemble (Gr‬
‭11/12)‬ ‭N/A‬ ‭55‬ ‭Monday‬ ‭3:30-5:30‬ ‭Helen Geng‬ ‭helen.geng@yrdsb.ca‬

‭Women in STEM‬ ‭Rojina Karimirad‬ ‭G16, 131‬ ‭Tuesday‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Taravat Moshtagh‬ ‭taravat.moshtagh@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭World History Club‬ ‭Diana Varzideh‬ ‭206‬ ‭Thursday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Taylor Howitt‬ ‭taylor.howitt@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭World Vision‬ ‭Sabrina Tu‬ ‭121‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Sally Joyce‬ ‭sally.joyce@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Yearbook‬ ‭Jaden Zhang‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭James Bugg‬ ‭james.bugg@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬

‭Youth Alive!‬ ‭Victoria Wu‬ ‭222‬ ‭Wednesday‬ ‭3:30-4:30‬ ‭Wesley Lam‬ ‭wesley.lam@gapps.yrdsb.ca‬
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